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PRIST UNIVERSITY :

Controller of Examinations

BSC Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE

REGISTER

NUMBER
2001CS10101
2001Cs10102
2001CS10105
2001CS10104
2001CS10162
2001CS10106
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2001Cs101 11
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S.YOGESH
SANJAT A

T RAGHUL

E VIKATAKAVI RAJA
K.PARTHIBAN

J SIVABALAN
R.SRINIVAS

R.KRISHNA KUMAR
G.SARANLESH KUMAR

S.SATHEESH
R.RANISH
N.RATAMANI

N.POOVARASAN
MANUNEETHI.R
VENKATESH.S

K. KIRUBAKARAN

[ R
o5 th

]
th

67
60
60
65
62

Z01T0AECT]

91

&6
94

&8
gl
90

A+
O
Ad
A
At
(@]
At
Q

A

[ T O R oS T % |
oo =] =~ &=

24

64
69

59
56
[
67
59
69
55

64
67
60
62
64
64
67
67
64
60
65
60

2011TAECH2

86

g7

94
91
88
94
84

At

4

L)

b2
oo

[S]
LA

(5]
o

26

64
6o
o

62
67
67
64
68
64
64
63
67
69
60
65

201208ECH13

hl

Gy
91
96
91
o1
88
94
96
88
94
90

Ad
§)
A+
A+
A+
0
A
O

At

At

20112AECH4B
INT ENTTOTGRD INT EXTTQT GRD INT ENTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD

24
23
25
24

62
69
60

64

b

92

At

8]

A+

A+

At

(6]
A+
At
A+

S

o~

inatior



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
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BSC Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE

REGISTER

NUMBER
2001Cs10124
2061CS10125
2001CS10126
2001Cs10127
2001CS10128
2001CSsi0129
2001CS10130
2001CS10131
2001CS10132
2001CS810133
2001CS10134
2001CS10135
2001CS10136
2001CS10137
2001CS10138
2001CS10139
2001CS10140
2001Cs10141
2001Cs10142
2001CS10143
2001CS10144
2001CS10145

NAME

M.R.ABISHEK
JMOHAMED IRFAN
M.N.THOUFIQ HAMEED
L.SANTHOSH
S.PREMNATH
S.ARULALAN
R.PREGADESHWARAN
V.KISHORE
K.DINESHKUMAR
D.MANIKANDAN
S.MANIKANDAN
M.RENGARAJAN
R.MUGESH

S.ABDUL RAHMAN
S.MOHAMED IMTHIYAS
K.SRIDHAR
M.KARTHIKEYAN
A.VIGNESH

S.SYED IRFAN
J.VINOTH
R.ANBARASAN
LLSRAVANA KUMAR
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations

BSC Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE

REGISTER Rk 20110AEC11 20111AEC12 20120SEC13 20112AEC14B

NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD
2001CS10146  D.SATHISKUMAR 22 64 8 A+ 22 64 86 A+ 22 64 8 A+ 22 64 86 A+
2001CS10147  M.VINOYH KUMAR 27 62 8 A+ 27 62 89 A+ 27 62 8 A+ 27 65 92 O
2001CS10201  A.NIRMALA 26 40 66 B+ 26 59 8 A+ 26 60 8 A+ 28 60 88 A+
2001CS10202  D.LAKSHMI SREE 27 64 91 O 27 60 87 A+ 27 65 92 O 27 60 87 A+
2001CS10203  K.KALAISELVI 29 68 97 29 56 85 A+ 29 60 89 A+ 29 60 89 A+
2001CS10204 L.KAVITHA 27 50 77 A 27 S50 77 A 27 62 8 A+ 22 55 77 A

20110AECI1 TAMI -1

2011 TAEC12 ENGLISH-I

20120SECI3 PROGRAMMING IN C WITH C++
20112AECI14B CLASSICAL ALGEBRA
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations

B.SC, Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE

REGISTER NAME IST10AEC31 19111AEC32 19120SEC33 19120SEC34L 19113AEC35A

NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD
1901CS1001 SHANMUGANATHAN S 26 60 86 A+ |26 59:8 A+ 22 67 8% A+ 2] 64 8  A¥ 1 22 60 B2 A+
1901CS1002 JOHN JOSEPH E 28 69 97 O 28 62 90 A+ 26 60 8 A+ 25 69 94 O 24 62 86 At
1901CS1003 PRIYANKA S 28 59 By A+ |25 ST 82 A+ 22 60082 A+ |25 60! 85 At 25 57 82 A+
1901CS1004 NIRUBAMA J 26 60 8 A+ 26 65 91 O 26 62 8 A+ 26 60 8 A+ 25 60 85 A+
1901CS1005 GURUPRASATH K 22 65 B8 A¥ 27 66 93 O 27 62 89 A+ [ 21 65 86 A+ 27 66 93 O
1901CS1006 VIGNESWARAN T 28 67 95 O |28 67 95 (o} 28 56 84 A+ 28 67 95 O 28 o1 95 O
1901CS1007 JAVEETH K 29 60 89 A+ 23 65 88 A+ 23 65 88 A+ 26 60 86 At 22 66 88 A+
1901CS1008 SRI SUVETHA S 23 69 22 o |27 62 9% 0] 27 60 87 A+ |27 69 96 0O 26 69 95 O
1901CS1010 AHAMED ABDULLAH 26 59 8 A+ 29 54 83 A+ 26 55 81 A+ 24 54 78 A 29 54 8 A+
1901CS1011 SATHISHKUMAR G 20 56 76 A (20 65! 8 A+ 27 65:92 0O |32 62! 94 0 20 60 80
1901CS1013 KARUPPASAMY S 29 66 95 23 5578 A 28 6088 ' A+ [ 24 67 91 Q | 23 85 8
1901CS1014 AHAMED RAFI I S 24 67 91 O [ 28 67 95 O 28 67 95 O | 28 67! 95 0 (26 67 9 ©
1901CS1016 SANJAY S 27 62 89 A+ [ 24 64 88 A+ 27 64 9 0 |27 647 9 O 24 64 88 A+
1901CS1017 DHINESH M 26 68 94 22 68 90 A+ 28 68 9 O 28 68 96 0O 22 68 90 A+
1901CS1018 MAHADEVAN M 22 5719 A |22 66,88 Ar 27T 62.] 8¢ Ar {27 64 91 O 22 66 88 A+ .
1901CS1019 MAHESHWARAN P 26 57.¢ B3 AL V220601 B2 AE 27 .64 9] 0 |27 64 91 O 26 60 86 At
1901CS1021 KAVI SURIYAN R 25 63 8 A+ |25 65 90 A+ 22 64 8 A+ 125 63 88 | A+ |22 65 87 A+

Controller ofcg a




B.SC, Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC 2020

PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE

REGISTER

NUMBER

1901CS1048
1901CS1050
1901CS1052
1901CS1056
1901CS1057
1901CS1058
1901CS1060
1901CS1061
1901CS1062
1901CS1063
1901CS1064
1901CS1065
1901CS1066
1901CS1067
1901CS1068
1901CS1069
1901CS1070

NAME

RAJASUNDHAR B

VIGNESHWARAN S

RANIJITH K
VEERARAIJ K
RAGUPATHI K
MURALI M
ARAVINTH D
MUTHU A
BALAIJIC
RAGUNATHAN R
MANIKANDAN S
VIKRAM G
PRITHIVIRAJA D
SIVAD

VIGNESH R
THIYAGARAJAN S
SURIYA V

A

19110AEC31 19111AEC32 19120SEC33 19120SEC34L 19113AEC35A

INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD
26 S4 8 A 25 55 8 A 26 55 8 A+ 26 55 8 A+ 25 55 8 A
27 56 8 A+ 25 60 8 A+ 27 56 8 A+ 27 56 8 A+ 25 60 8 A+
25 59 84 A+ 25 5S4 79 A 25 54 79 A 25 54 19 A 25 54 19 A
25 5§ 83 A+ 26 58 8 A+ 24 58 8 A+ 26 58 8 A+ 26 58 84 A+
26 55 81 A+ 26 57 8 A+ 26 57 8 A+ 26 ST 83 A+ 26 60 86 A+
27 60 87 A+ 29 59 88 A+ 29 55 8 A+ 29 S5 84 A+ 26 65 91 O
23 57 8 A 22 60 8 A+ 23 57 8 A 23 57 8 A 22 57 79 A
26 60 8 A+ 27 64 91 O 28 64 92 O 28 64 9 O 28 64 92 O
26 66 92 O 20 65 8 A+ 26 60 8 A+ 26 60 8 A+ 20 65 8 A+
27 58 85 A+ 27 54 81 At 22 60 82 A+ 29 60 89 A+ 27 54 81 A+
22 64 8 A+ 22 64 86 A+ 22 64 8 A+ 22 64 8 A+ 22 65 8 A+
27 62 89 A+ 26 60 8 A+ 24 62 8 A+ 22 62 8 A+ 26 60 8 A+
26 68 94 O 22 50 72 A 26 60 8 A+ 26 60 8 A+ 22 52 74

25 60 85 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 27 62 8 A+ 27 60 8 A+ 27 60 87 A+
24 60 84 A+ 29 65 94 O. 22 65 8 A+ 29 60 8 A+ 23 65 88 A+
25 62 87 A+ 25 62 8 A+ 23 56 19 A 27 62 8 A+ 25 62 87 A+
29 67 9% O 23 60 8 A+ 27 67 94 27 67 9% O 23 67 9% A+
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B.SC, Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC 2020

& PRISE

o

\ s

Ia?

PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE

REGISTER

NUMBER RaMb
1901CS1071 VINOTH G
1901CS1072 BALAIJLS
1901CS1073 MANIKANDAN S
1901CS1074 VALLARASU M
1901CS1075 AKASH A
1901CS1076 RANATHEIVE S
1901CS1079 PARIVALAVANN
1901CS1041 AKASH V
1901CS1035 BALAMURUGAN
19110AEC31 TAMI-1II
19111AEC32 ENGLISH-III

19120SEC33 VISUAL PROGRAMMING
19120SEC34L VISUAL PROGRAMMING LAB
19113AEC35A AAPPLIED PHYSICS -1

Controller ofEE

19110AEC31 19111AEC32 19120SEC33 19120SEC34L 19113AEC35A
INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD
22 59 8 A+ 22 57 1% A 22 57 19 A 22 57 M A 22 57 19 A
28 64 92 0O 28 64 92 O 28 64 92 O 28 64 92 0 28 64 92 O
27 62 89 At 25 62 87 A+ 22 62 8 A+ 23 62 85 A+ 25 62 BT A+
22 64 86 A+ 27 65 92 O 26 62 88 A+ 22 64 86 Ar 24 60 84 A+
22 60 82 A+ 24 60 84 A+ 29 60 89 A+ 27 69 96 0 24 60 84 At
24 62 86 A+ 24 62 8% A+ 24 62 8 A+t 24 62 86 A 24 62 86 At
26 60 86 A+ 21 62 83 Ar | 28 58 | 82 A+ 25 60 85 A 27 62 89 A+
24 60 84 A+ 24 60 84 A+ 24 65 89 A+ 24 60 84 A 24 60 84 A+
22 65 87 A+ 22 65 87 A+ 24 60 84 A+ 25 65 90 Ar 28 60 88 A+
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

Bse, Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE

REGISTER RS 19113AEC36AL 19120RMC37 19120SECO3AL 19111SECO3L

NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1901CS1001  SHANMUGANATHAN S 23 56 79 A 26 56 82 A+ 27 69 9% O 23 38 61 B
1901CS1002  JOHN JOSEPH E 22 70 92, O 28 69 97 O 28 69 97 O 22 70 92 ©
1901CS1003  PRIYANKA S 25 60 85, A+ 25 60 85 A+ 25 60 85 A+ 25 60 85 A+
1901CS1004 NIRUBAMA I 26 65 91 O 26 60 8 A+ 26 60 8 A+ 26 65 91 O
1901CS1005 GURUPRASATH K 22 59 81 A+ 29 65 94, O. 22 65 87 A+ 22 59 81 | A+
1901CS1006  VIGNESWARAN T 28 67 95 O 22 67 8 A+ 28 67 95 O 28 67 95 O
1901CS1007  JAVEETH K 26 60 86 A+ 29 60 89 A+ 29 60 89 A+ 29 66 95 O
1901CS1008  SRISUVETHA S 27 69 96 O 27 69 9 O 27 69 9% O 27 69 9 O
1901CS1010  AHAMED ABDULLAH 23 57 8 A 26 60 8 A+ 24 55 79 A 23 57 8 A
1901CS1011  SATHISHKUMAR G 28 60 88 A+ 20 56 76 A 26 62 88 A+ 29 60 89 A+
1901CS1013  KARUPPASAMY S 22 60 82 A+ 29 65 94 O 29 67 9 O 29 60 89 A+
1901CS1014  AHAMED RAFI1S 26 60 8 A+ 24 67 91 O 28 62 90 A+ 26 60 86 A+
1901CS1016  SANJAY S 24 66 90 A+ 27 62 89 A+ 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O
1901CS1017  DHINESH M 28 68 96 O 28 68 9 O 28 68 9 O 28 68 96 O
1901CS1018  MAHADEVAN M 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O
1901CS1019 MAHESHWARAN P 25 64 89 A+ 26 59 85 A+ 27 64 91 O 27 S8 85 A+
1901CS1021  KAVI SURIYAN R 25 63 88 A+ 25 63 88 A+ 24 62 8 A+ 25 63 88 A+
1901CS1024  TAMILINBAN M 27 57 84 A+ 27 67 94 O 27 67 94 O 27 57 84 A+
1901CS1026  SUBHASHINI R 27 64 91 O 27 57 84 A+ 27 64 91 O 27 60 87 A+
1901CS1027  ARIVAZHAGAN M 28 59 87 A+ 28 65 93 O 28 60 88 A+ 28 59 87 A+

1901CS1028  VENKATESH K 29 65 94 O 29 65 94 O 22 60 8 A+ 29 65 9% O Cdntroller of E il,ﬂﬁom



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
Bse, Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE

REGISTER s 191 13AEC36AL 19120RMC37 19120SECO3AL 19111SECO3L

NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1901CS1029  MANIKANDAN R 28 62 90 A+ 22 69 91 O 22 62 84 A+ 28 62 90 A+
1901CS1030  DHINAKRAN N 28 59 87 A+ 28 64 92 O 26 60 8 A+ 28 59 87 A+
1901CS1031  MOHAMED ASHIK M 28 67 95 O 28 67 95 O 22 67 89 A+ 28 67 95 O
1901CS1032  VIGNESH S 27 60 87 A+ 27 64 91 O 27 56 83 A+ 27 60 87 A+
1901CS1033  PRIYADHARSHINI S 23 54 77 A 23 54 77 A (24 55 79 A 23 54 71 A
1901CS1034  KARTHIKA P 25 55 80 A 24 59 83 A+ 24 55 79 A 26 55 81 A+
1901CS1036  JAYASREE D 26 56 82 A+ 26 56 82 A+ 27 56 83 A+ .27 56 83 A+
1901CS1037  MOURIYA M 22 65 87 A+ 24 59 83 A+ 22 55 77 A 22 65 87 A+
1901CS1038  GOKILAVANI P 23 50 73 A 23 50 73 A 23 S50 73 A 23 50 73 A
1901CS1009  SANTHOSH B 22 64 8 A+ 24 64 88 A+ 24 64 88 A+ 24 64 88 A+
1901CS1012  CHEZHIYANK 29 55 84 A+ 22 55 77 A 22 60 82 A+ 29 55 84 A+
1901CS1046  HAREESH S 29 62 91 O 27 62 89 A+ 29 63 92 O 29 62 91 O
1901CS1047  YOSUVA J 28 55 83 A+ 28 G0 88 A+ 28 59 87 A+ 28 55 83 A+
1901CS1048  RAJASUNDHAR B 26 55 81 A+ 26 54 80 A 26 55 81 A+ 26 S5 81 A+
1901CS1050  VIGNESHWARAN S 27 56 83 A+ 27 56 83 A+ 27 56 83 A+ 27 56 83 A+
1901CS1052  RANJITH K 25 59 84 A+ 25 54 79 A 25 54 79 A 25 59 84 A+
1901CS1056  VEERARAJK 25 59 84 A+ 25 58 83 A+ 26 58 84 A+ 27 59 86 A+
1901CS1057 RAGUPATHIK 26 58 84 A+ 26 59 85 A+ 26 57 83 A+ 26 58 84 A+
1901CS1058  MURALIM 26 55 81 A+ 22 59 81 A+ 29 55 84 A+ 29 55 84 A+
1901CS1060  ARAVINTH D 23 5780 A 23 57 80| A [23 57 80| A !23 57 80 @ A
1901CS1061  MUTHU A 28 60 88 A+ 28 60 88 A+ 28 64 92 O 28 65 93 O
1901CS1062  BALAJI C 29 59 88 A+ 26 66 92 O 26 60 8 A+ 29 59 88 A+
1901CS1063  RAGUNATHAN R 29 62 91 O 27 58 8 A+ 29 62 91 O 29 62 91 O
1901CS1064 MANIKANDAN S 2 64 8 A+ 22 64 8 A+ 22 64 8 A+ 22 64 86 A+
1901CS1065 VIKRAM G 27 58 85 A+ 27 62 89 A+ 27 62 89 A+ 27 60 87 A+ Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations

Bsc, Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE

REGISTER

NUMBER
1901CS1066
1901C81067
1901CS1068
1901CS1069
1901CS1070
1901CS1071
1901CS1072
1901CS1073
1901CS1074
1901CS1075
1901CS1076
1901CS1079
1901CS1041
1901CS1035

19113AEC36AL APPLIED PHYSICS LAB 1
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
19120SEC03AL PACKAGES LAB-III

19120RMC37

NAME

PRITHIVIRAJA D

SIVA D
VIGNESH R

THIYAGARAIJAN §

SURIYA V
VINOTH G
BALAIJIS

MANIKANDAN §
VALLARASU M

AKASH A

RANATHEIVE S
PARIVALAVAN N

AKASH V

BALAMURUGAN

26
27
29
22
25
28
27
27
29
27

=

S T S T S T e |
= b2
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19111SEC03L COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH LAB-III

26
27
29
27
25
28
28
27
29
27
24
22
24
24

60
60
59
62
62
64
57
62
64
60
62
60
60
65

19111SECO03L

86
87
88
89
87
92
85
89
93
87
36
82
84
89

A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
O
A+
A+
@]
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+

19113AEC36AL 19120RMC37 19120SECO3AL
INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
69 95 O 26 68 94 O 26 60 86 A+
56 8 A+ 25 60 85 A+ 27 64 91 O
60 89 A+ 29 60 89 A+ 29 68 97 O
62 84 A+ 27 62 89 A+ 27 62 89 A+
62 87 A+ 27 67 9% O 27 67 94 O
64 92 O 22 59 81 A+ 22 57 79 A
64 91 O 28 64 92 . O 28 64 92 O
62 89 A+ 27 62 89 A+ 27 62 89 A+
64 93 O 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O
60 87 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 27 60 87 A+
62 86 A+ 24 62 86 A+ 24 62 86 A+
60 82 A+ 26 60 86 A+ 27 60 87 Ad
60 84 A+ 24 60 84 A+ 24 60 84 A+
58 85 A+ 22 60 82 A+ 22 60 82 A+

Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Se¢, Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC- 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE

REGISTER
NUMBER

1802CS1002
1802CS1005
1802CS1006
1802CS1009
1802CS1010
1802CS1011
1802CS1012
1802CS1013
1802CS1015
1802CS1016
1802CS1017
1802CS1018
1802CS1020
1802CS1021
1802CS1022
1802CS1023
1802CS1024
1802CS1025
1802CS1026
1802CS1028
1802CS1029
1802CS1031
1802CS1032
1802CS1034
1802CS1035

NAME

SAHUL HAMEED .S
YUVARAI .R
BHARATHIDASAN .P
VEERAMANI .S
DHARSANI .R

DONY CLINTON .F
AARTHY .R

ABU BACKER SIDDIQ .M
KIRUBAKARAN .T
PRIYADHARSHINI .B
HEMAVATHI .B.R
ANANTH .S
AJITHKUMAR .B
SIVARANJANI .M
KRISHNA KUMAR .B
HARIKRISHNAN .N
BALKEESHBEEVI .S
THIYAGARAJAN.T
KEERTHIVASAN .V
DRAVID KARTHICK .M
SUDHARSANA .G
MAHABOOB HUSSAIN .S
MOHANAPRIYA .M
MANJULA DEVI.C
GOKULKUMAR K

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
S

l?lZOSEC?l
40 50 90
40 53 93
36 56 92
38 52 90
37 52 89
38 54 92
35 53 88
38 52 90
36 56 92
37 54 9]
35 52 87
36 51 87
36 52 88
38 56 94
38 55 93
36 52 88
37 54 91
36 50 86
36 53 89
38 54 92
36 55 91
36 54 90
35 53 88
36 52 88
38 53 91

S

L T I T - = 7 B " i R - B - B " B < R 7 N - N < ]
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36
36
35
36
37
35
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36
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35
34
35
36
33
35
32
36
32
35
37
36
35
36
34

17120SECS2

56 91
52 B8
55 91
53 88
55 91
54 91
51 86
54 87
56 92
54 86
54 89
53 87
54 89
55 91
52 85
51 86
52 84
55 91
54 86
56 91
52 89
51 87
52 87
50 86
52 86

B I e e R e I 7 R B 7

33
35
34
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32
34
35
30

17120SECS53

53 86
54 89
55 89
54 85
53 85
52 86
54 89
55 85
56 88
57 91
56 89
55 87
54 87
55 87
56 91
52 88
54 91
5387
55 90
54 89
53 89
54 89
53 89
54 92

53 87

A

o B R O WUOE WL OB WL OB OB O P WL OE P R OB P B

32
36
35
34
32
33
34
3l
30
38
37
35
36
31
32
36
35
34
32
37
36
35
31
36
34

17120SECS54L

55 87
50 86
52 87
53 87
52 84
50 83
53 87
51 82
52 82
56 94
55 92
54 B9
53 89
50 81
51 83
52 83
53 88
54 88
55 87
56 93
50 86
51 86
52 83
50 86
53 87

A

P - T - S e s S B e e .

36
33
kY)
31
30
36
35
34
38
33
37
36
35
37
36
31
30
32
33
35
31
32
33
34
35

17120SECSSL

50 86
52 85
53 85
55 86
54 B4
36 92
55 90
51 85
52 90
52 85
51 88
52 88
53 8§
34 91
55 91
52 83
51 81
53 85
50 83
52 87
53 B4
54 86
55 88
52 86
53 88
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N N N Y G O O M-S~ S T SO SO

Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Sc, Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC- 2020

Jame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Jepartment : COMPUTER SCIENCE

REGISTER i 17120SEC51 17120SEC52 17120SECS3 17120SEC54L 17120SEC55L
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
|802CS1037 PUNITHAVALLI.P 36 54 9 S 33 54 8 A 32 54 8 A 32 54 8 A 30 52 8 A
|802CS1038 MANIMEKALAI .R 37 53 9 S 34 53 8 A 35 53 8 A 31 55 8 A 31 35 8 A
1802CS1039 HARIHARAN .G.S 38 54 92 S 35 52 8 A 34 54 8 A 35 56 91 s 32 54 8 A
1802CS1040 VINITHA .V 3 53 8 A 3 54 9 S 32 53 8 A 33 57 9 8§ 33 55 88 A
1802CS1041 DEVI.S 35 54 8 A 35 55 9 S 34 5 9 S 35 58 93 s 39 52 91 8
1802CS1042 DHURGA .S 34 55 8 A 37 56 93 S 34 53 8 A 32 55 8 A 38 51 8 A
1802CS1043 ABISHEK MANIKANDAN .A 3 54 9 S 36 54 9 S 33 54 8 A 35 53 88 A 37 50 87 A
[802CS1046 ILAKKIYA K 33 53 8 A 35 53 88 A 35 53 8 A 34 54 88 A 34 54 88 A
[802CS1048 VIGNESHWARAN.M 34 52 8 A 38 52 90 S 37 54 9 S 35 52 8 A 35 55 90 S
1802CS1049 ABINAYA .S 36 53 8 A 35 54 8 A 36 53 8 A 30 56 8 A 33 51 8 A
[802CS1050 RANGEELA .R 35 55 9 S§ 37 55 92 S 35 51 8 A 31 57 8 A 32 52 8 A
|802CS1051 ABDUL JABBAR .A 34 53 8 A 33 51 8 A 35 52 8 A 38 50 88 A 37 50 8 A
[802CS1052 SARVESH .N 36 S50 8 A 34 53 8 A 34 51 8 A 37 54 91 S 35 56 91 S
802CS1054 ABINASH .S 34 52 8 A 32 55 8 A 32 52 8 A 36 52 8 A 36 5 91 S
[802CS1055 VIMAL .R 36 S3 8 A 36 54 9 S 34 53 8 A 32 52 84 A 35 54 8 A
1802CS1056 SUNCIYA .S 35 51 8 A 35 53 8 A 34 57 9 S 33 55 88 A 35 53 88 A
[802CS1057 PREETHI.K 34 55 8 A 34 55 8 A 35 5 9 S 35 54 8 A 34 52 8 A
[802CS1058 NITHISH KUMAR .R 33 52 8 A 33 54 8 A 34 52 8 A 33 56 8 A 30 51 8 A
[802CS1059 SIVADHARSHINLM 32 54 8 A 32 52 8 A 35 54 8 A 34 52 8 A 31 35 8 A
1802CS1061 JAGAN.K 31 55 8 A 31 53 8 A 36 53 8 A 32 52 8 A 35 56 91 S
1802CS1063 VIGNESH.S 33 54 8 A 35 51 8 A 34 55 8 A 31 55 8 A 32 57 8 A
1802CS1064 ASRAFALIM 34 53 8 A 36 52 8 A 33 57 9 S 30 56 8 A 32 58 90 S
1802CS1065 KALAIYARASAN.T 35 52 8 A 34 53 8 A 32 52 8 A 33 54 87 A 33 54 87 A
1802CS1067 NASEHA SEHANAS.H 1 $3 85 A 36 52 88 A 34 56 9 S 35 $ 92 S 34 s5 g a  controllerof Examinations
1802CS1068 HARIHARAN .G 33 55 8 A 35 52 87 A 55 8 A 34 356 9 S 35 53 A

34
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Sc, Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC- 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Jepartment : COMPUTER SCIENCE

REGISTER NAME 17120SEC51 17120SEC52 17120SEC53 17120SEC54L 17120SEC55L

NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1806CS1009 R.RAGUNATHAN 37 50 8 A 3 55 91 S§ 31 52 8 A 38 51 8 A 38 51 8 A
1802CS1066 JASMEENA.D 35 51 8 A 37 52 8 A 38 54 92 S 37 50 8 A 31 55 8 A
1802CS1045 BALAMURUGAN.A 33 50 88 A 37 50 8 A 37 52 8 A 38 51 8 A 32 58 90 8
1806CS1002 DHARANIDHARAN 31 55 8 A 31 53 84 A 3 53 8 A 32 52 8 A 35 56 91 S
1806CS1003 RENUKA.K 31 55 8 A 31 53 8 A 36 53 8 A 32 52 8 A 35 56 91 S
1806CS1005 GURU BALASHIVA RANJANLV 35 51 8 A 35 53 88 A 34 57 91 S 33 55 8 A 35 53 88 A
1806CS1006 SNEKA.G 34 55 8 A 34 55 8 A 35 56 91 S 35 54 8 A 34 52 B8 A
1806CS1007 RENGANATHAN.K 33 52 8 A 33 54 8 A 34 52 8 A 33 56 8 A 30 51 81 A
1806CS1010 JAYACHITHRA.D 32 54 8 A 32 52 8 A 35 54 8 A 34 52 8 A 31 55 8 A
1802CS1006 NAGAIJOTHILP 31 55 8 A 31 S3 8 A 3 53 8 A 32 52 84 A 35 56 91 S

17120SEC51  DATA COMMUNICATION AND NETWORKING
17120SEC52  OPERATING SYSTEM

17120SEC53  MICROPROCESSOR AND ITS APPLICATIONS
17120SEC541. MICROPROCESSOR LAB

17120SEC551.  OPERATING SYSTEM LAB

13

Controller ofaéxaminations
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.Sc, Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC- 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE

REGISTER
NUMBER

1802CS1002
1802CS1005
1802CS1006
1802CS1009
1802CS1010
1802CS1011
1802CS1012
1802CS1013
1802CS1015
1802CS1016
1802CS1017
1802CS1018
1802CS1020
1802CS1021
1802CS1022
1802CS1023
1802CS1024
1802CS1025
1802CS1026
1802CS1028
1802CS1029
1802CS1031
1802CS1032
1802CS1034
1802CS1035

NAME

SAHUL HAMEED .S
YUVARAJ R
BHARATHIDASAN .P
VEERAMANI .S
DHARSANI .R

DONY CLINTON .F
AARTHY .R

ABU BACKER SIDDIQ .M
KIRUBAKARAN .T
PRIYADHARSHINI .B
HEMAVATHI .B.R
ANANTH .S
AJITHKUMAR .B
SIVARANJANI .M
KRISHNA KUMAR .B
HARIKRISHNAN .N
BALKEESHBEEVI .S
THIYAGARAJAN . T
KEERTHIVASAN .V
DRAVID KARTHICK .M
SUDHARSANA .G
MAHABOOB HUSSAIN .S
MOHANAPRIYA .M
MANIJULA DEVI.C
GOKULKUMAR .K

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

40
40
36
38
37
38
35
38
36
37
35
36
36
38
38
36
37
36
36
38
36
36
35
36
38

17120DSC56A

50
53
56
52
52
54
53
52
56
54
52
51
52
56
55
52
54
50
53
54
55
54
53
52
53

90
93
92
90
89
92
88
90
92
91
87
87
88
94
93
88
91
86
89
92
91
90
88
88
91

S

L 7 - e 7 T S < T . SR 7 S S S~ R ST TS S}

35
36
36
35
36
37
35
33
36
32
35
34
35
36
33
35
32
36
32
35
37
36
35
36
34

17120BRCS7

56 91
52 88
55 91
53 88
55 91
54 91
51 86
54 87
56 92
54 86
54 89
53 87
54 89
55 91
52 85
51 86
52 84
55 91
54 86
56 91
52 89
51 87
52 87
50 86
52 86

b L <A~ I 7 T s S T T 7 TS

S

33
35
34
31
32
34
35
30
32
34
33
32
33
32
35
36
37
34
35
35
36
35
36
38
34

17120SECO5AL

53
54
55
54
53
52
54
55
56
57
56
55
54
55
56
52
54
53
55
54
53
54
53
54
53

86
89
89
85
85
86
89
85
88
91
89
87
87
87
91
88
91
87
90
89
89
89
89
92
87

A

PR 7 R S 7 B T T 7 T . S . . .

32
36
35
34
32
33
34
31
30
38
37
35
36
31
32
36
35
34
32
37
36
35
31
36
34

17160SEC05B

55
50
52
53
52
50
53
51
52
56
55
54
53
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
50
51
52
50
53

87
86
87
87
84
83
87
82
82
94
92
89
89
81
83
88
88
88
87
93
86
86
83
86
87

A

b e R T S - T 7 S-S S S S O

36
33
32
3
30
36
35
34
38
33
37
36
35
37
36
31
30
32
33
35
31
32
33
34
35

17111SECOSL

50 86
52 85
53 85
55 86
54 84
56 92
5590
51 85
5290
52 85
51 88
52 88
53 88
54 91
55 91
52 83
51 81
53 85
50 83
52 87
53 84
54 86
55 88
52 86

53 88

A

e - - - U - O T O T - - - S S
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L

Controller of Examinations
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Sc, Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC- 2020

vame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Jepartment : COMPUTER SCIENCE

REGISTER i 17120DSC56A 17120BRC57 17120SECOSAL 17160SECO5B 17111SECO5L
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
[802CS1037 PUNITHAVALLI.P 36 54 9 S 33 54 87 A 32 54 8 A 32 54 8 A 30 52 8 A
802CS1038 MANIMEKALAT .R 37 53 9 S 34 53 8 A 35 53 8 A 31 55 8 A 3 55 8 A
|802CS1039 HARIHARAN .G.S 33 sS4 92 S 35 52 8 A 34 54 8 A 35 56 91 8§ 32 54 8 A
[802CS1040 VINITHA .V 36 53 8 A 36 54 9 S 32 53 8 A 33 57 9 S 33 55 88 A
1802CS1041 DEVI .S 35 54 8 A 35 55 9 S 3 5 9 S 35 58 93 S 39 52 91 S
1802CS1042 DHURGA .S 34 55 8 A 37 56 93 S 34 53 8 A 32 55 8 A 38 51 8 A
[802CS1043 ABISHEK MANIKANDAN .A 3 54 90 S 36 54 9% S 33 54 8 A 35 53 88 A 37 50 8 A
1802CS1046 ILAKKIYA K 35 53 88 A 35 53 8 A 35 53 8 A 34 54 88 A 34 54 8 A
|802CS1048 VIGNESHWARAN.M 34 52 8 A 38 52 9 S 37 54 91 S 35 52 8 A 35 55 90 S
|802CS1049 ABINAYA .S 36 53 8 A 35 54 8 A 36 53 8 A 30 56 8 A 33 51 84 A
|802CS1050 RANGEELA R 33 55 9 S 37 55 92 S 35 51 8 A 31 57 88 A 32 52 84 A
|802CS1051 ABDUL JABBAR .A 34 53 8 A 33 51 8 A 35 52 8 A 38 50 8 A 37 50 87 A
[802CS1052 SARVESH .N 3 S50 8 A 34 53 8 A 34 51 8 A 37 54 91 s 3 56 91 S
|802CS1054 ABINASH .S 34 52 8 A 32 55 8 A 32 52 8 A 36 52 88 A 36 55 91 8
|802CS1055 VIMAL .R 36 53 89 A 3 54 9 S 34 53 8 A 32 52 84 A 35 54 89 A
|802CS1056 SUNCIYA .S 35 51 8 A 35 53 8 A 34 57 91 S 33 55 88 A 35 53 8 A
[802CS1057 PREETHI .K 34 55 8 A 34 55 89 A 35 56 91 S 35 54 89 A 34 52 8 A
1802CS1058 NITHISH KUMAR .R 33 52 8 A 33 54 8 A 34 52 8 A 33 56 8 A 30 51 81 A
|802CS1059 SIVADHARSHINIM 32 54 8 A 32 52 8 A 35 54 8 A 34 52 8 A 31 55 8 A
[802CS1061 JAGAN.K 31 55 8 A 31 53 8 A 36 53 8 A 32 52 84 A 35 56 91 S
[802CS1063 VIGNESH.S 33 54 8 A 35 51 8 A 34 35 8 A 31 55 8 A 32 57 8 A
[802CS1064 ASRAFALILM 34 53 8 A 36 52 8 A 33 57 9% S 30 56 8 A 32 58 9 S
[802CS1065 KALAIYARASAN.T 35 52 8 A 34 53 8 A 32 52 84 A 33 54 8 A 33 54 8 A
|802CS1067 NASEHA SEHANAS.H 32 53 8 A 3 52 8 A 34 Ss6 9 S 35 57 92 S 34 55 8 A
1802CS1068 33 55 88 A 35 52 8 A 34 55 8 A 34 5 9 S 35 53 8 A

HARIHARAN .G




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.Sc, Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC- 2020

Jame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Jepartment : COMPUTER SCIENCE

REGISTER
NUMBER

[806CS1009
1802CS51066

1802CS1045
1806CS1002
[806CS1003
L806CS1005
L806CS1006
[806CS1007
[806CS1010
1802CS1006

NAME

R.RAGUNATHAN
JASMEENA.D

BALAMURUGAN.A
DHARANIDHARAN
RENUKA.K

GURU BALASHIVA RANJANLV
SNEKA.G

RENGANATHAN.K
JAYACHITHRA.D
NAGAJOTHLP

17120DSC56A
17120BRC57
17120SECOSAL
17160SECO05B

17111SECO5L

37
35

38
31
3l
35
34
32
32
31

17120DSCS6A

17120BRC57

50 87 A 36 55 91
51 86 A 37 52 &9
50 88 A 37 50 87
55 8 A 31 53 B84
55 8 A 31 53 84
51 86 A 35 53 BB
55 8 A 34 55 89
52 85 A 33 54 8§87
54 8 A 32 52 B84
55 8 A 31 533 84
CLOUD COMPUTIN

w

G P B P P P B M

31
38

37
36
36
34
35
34
35
36

17120SECOSAL

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
A

A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A

52 83
54 92
52 89
53 89
53 89
57 91
56 91
52 86
54 89
53 89

PARTICIPATION IN BOUNDED RESE.

PACKAGES LAB-V

LEA SKIL ANCBODY LANGUAGE!

COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH LA

-

> > o > > > ©W

38
37

38
32
32
33
35
33
34
32

17160SEC05B

51 &9
50 87
51 89
52 84
52 84
55 88
54 89
56 89
52 86
52 84

38
31

32
35
35
35
34
30
31
35

17111SECO5SL

51 89
55 86
58 90
56 91
56 91
53 88
52 86
51 8l
55 86
56 91

A

R R B e

ations



